Date

5/19/2020
5/23/2020
5/25/2020
5/28/2020

Time
15:41
21:28
22:25
11:30

Incident

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED
FOUND PROPERTY

FIRE CALL (FIRE ALARM)

DISTRICT PROPERTY / MISSING / LOST / DAMAGED

Location

Campus Police Office
Natatorium Gymnasium
Natatorium Gymnasium
Campus Police Office

Disposition
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed



Synopsis
Officer reported damaged district property.
Police officer reported personal property turned into campus police office.

Dispatcher reported a fire alarm on campus property / Fire Department was dispatched.
Officer reported damaged district property.



